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
dinary. Must be seen to oe appreciates
Adults, $60. 996 Savler St. Atw. 4371

FOR RENT After Oct. l, no use.
Sunny Side canine; xurnace, n replace,
lown: )140. Phone Tabor 1009.

Cut rates on furniture moving.
FlKErKUUr 19 I o virtue.

LONG DIST. HAULING. BDWY. 2445.
MOVING Pianos, furniture; long-di- s

tance nauiing a spei-'t-i-j- . at tt.
Truck Service Co.. 40 2d st. Bdwy. 5121.

SMALL bungalow, brand new strictly
modern, rnone mr. uepp, ouwy, ivu- -.

Evenings. Aut. 518-3- -

NEW house, fireplace, hard
wood floors, lliwxiuu corner 10.. vv ai.
2 39 3

OVERLOOKING river. outh of Mllwau- -
Kie, motiern uuuae, - hl-it- .o
mo. Raamussen A Co., 235 Taylor st.

WHH.N moving, city or country, gt tne
best at lowest prices. irnfr Co. Main 1261. 202 Alder st.

house, one block from Rose
City Park car ana scnoon; mo, oiEast 57th st. N. Tabor 1335.

NICE large noma for rent, good dist., $G3
per montn. zuu a, -- tn. p eu, pnone
E. 4276;

BEAUTIFUL Portland Heights residence.
ren; to adults, iuu per montn. Appiy
304 Morgan bldg.

FOR SALE or rent Modern unfurnished
houee, large uutcn aitcnen, ga- -

..ge. 97H e. aist St. Js.
TO RENT your home eee shrank U. iJ.a- -

Gulre, ADingioa qiqk-
NEW, MODERN house;

lots, S2. n.o.sz ua.
LARGE house; 2 baths, furnace.

$oO. 0 wasnington.
6 ROOMS, 443 East 8th. near Sherman.

win oe vacant wet. t . East 4174.
Furnished Houses.

ROOMS, well furnished, piano. 116 East
2d N. MV car.

$35 cottage, 316 Tillamook St.
East 293S.

COMPLETELY' furnished house
absolutely clean. Rent $5. Eas 7542,

BEAUTIFUL upper flat, 565
E. Morrison, walking distance. 329-8-

MY HOME, modern, completely
6 rooms, furnace. Call 631-4-

-- MODE RN cottage, furn.
4 E. 30th I :.. near Richmond car

MV HOME, mod., completely fur., 6 rms.,
furnace, garage. 631-4-

COZILY furnished cottage, love-
ly view, west side. 241) Bancroft.
H oases for Rent F urn 1 ore for Sale.
ROOMS, garage. Nob Hill, near Wash.
Good furniture; only $450; terms. Mr.
Bo wd e n, Bdwy. 3fisfl.

mcdern house, partly
rent and price of furniture rea-

sonable. 506 Johnson st.
FLAT for rent, furniture for sale;

no agents, SP-

OUSE
neimont. eist 77io

for rent, furniture for sale.
Phone Main 77S0.

Furnished Apartments.
STELWYN APARTMENTS.

HIGH CLASS. '
For tourist and permanent guest, the

handsomest furnished apartments In
tee city; 1 to 5 rooms and sleeping
porches; very artistic, light, airy and
exceptionally clean; few in ivory, wil-
low. Chinese rugs and pongee hang-
ings, floor lamp. etc. Those wishing
a home in eery respect, with refined
surroundings and AJb service and maid
service if required. Single rooms and
suites for refined gentlemen. Refer-
ences required. ,166 St. Clair, cor 22d
and Washington. Bdwy. 5830.

FCRMSbBD outside, 8 rooms and sleep-
ing porch, apts. In high-cla- apt.
house, lfl windows, elegantly furnished
In Chinese rugs, Chinese hangings, floor
lamps, piano, blue and white china.
Chinese and ivory furniture. Will rent
to responsible party; everything first
class; plenty of heat. 166 St. Clair st.,
cor. Washington. References raquired- -

UNUSUAL APARTMENT.
furnished apt. Every room

large, light, airy. Large music room
with disappearing bed; living room,
dininj room, private bedroom, white
Dutch kitchen, large bath room.
Woodwork in Ivory; tapestry wall
paper. Always an abundance of steam
neat and hot water. Teiepnone ana
janitor service. The Meda. Apt.,
felock N. of B. Broadway. J cross
liic troaa way uriuKc, u. o
couver ave.

MOST attractively furn. 5 rooms and
sleeping p. apt.: Chinese rugs and
white willow: all onraide rms.. 17 win
dowa. 166 St. Clair, cor. 22d and Wasb.
tdwy. 5i30.

NOB HILL DISTRICT.
Pretty front apartment, rea- -

sonabie. 629 Everett. tdwy. 4va.
Cnfurnlahed Apartments.

BUILDING JUST COMPLETED,
HOYT-RI.ISA- APTS. '

There is only one and one 4--
room apartment left in Portland's new
est and most modern aoartment house.
These apartments have large, bright
rooms and overlook beautiful gardens.
800 E. Hoyt St., near 24th. East 7527,

PORTLAND HEIGHTS.
BOWMAN APARTMENTS.

Fine five-roo- apt.; steam heat.
wood nrepiace. tile bath, janitor serv-
ice; no children; references.

F. E. BOWMAN A CO..
210 Cham, of Com. Bldg. Bdwy. UOOT

WHEELDON ANNEX.
A two-roo- apart-

ment with outside entrance; very large
living room, finished in tapestry paper
ana ivory wood work, electric siove.
Main 6641.

WELLINGTON COURT.
UNDER NEW MANAGEMENT.

flat: ud in first-cla- ss shape;
steam heat ami phone Included ; only
o oiks, irom w asm ng ton st.; rent ou.
Bdwy. 1245.

IONIAN COURT. 18th and Couch Sta
modern apartment, all outside

sunny rooms, newly renovated, elegant
view, walking distance, renta reaaona- -
ble. Adults. Bdwy. 2761.

BERYL APTS.
Large two dressing-room- s, 2

disappearing beds, newly decorated, all
outside, fine view; must be seen to be
appreciated. 695 Lovejoy st., near 21st.

ROB1SON APARTMENTS.
Large living room, bath, dressing

room, dining nook, kitchenette, electric
range, $36; will furnish If desired; new
bldg. Bast 5K4. 23d and E. Madison.

TUDOR ARMS APTS.
Two beautiful apts., now

available, $52.50 and $62.30. Bdwy
2559.

unfurnished aoartment In high
class apartment house with first class
service. corner latn ana tJeimont.
East 6613.

NEW. STRICTLY mo-de- apart
ment, oak floors, private bath and
sleeping porch; East aide; reasonable.
walnut (wwo.

UNFURNISHED apts.. The Wassel, E.
18t4i and Yamhill; 4 room, 1 disap-pearin-

bed, rent $45. Adults.
FOR RENT Comfortable basement apt.

in n'.ce residence: rent $o. 947 ti. Z9tn
and Stephens. Tabor 9393.

TRINITY PLACE APTS. A few desira
ble unfur. apts. available at reasonable
rentals. Phone Broadway 6860.

apt., newly renovated, reason- -
ame rates. 4Ui lutn en. Apt. jo. jiain
2480.

THE DEZBXD'ORff APTS.
208 16th, near Taylor, Atwater 0128.

unfurnished apartments.
WALDORF Court, 475 Schuyler st.; five

rooms, sleeping porch and phone; mod-
ern and clean.

BOWMAN APTS., IRVINGTON.
modern outside bungalow

apt., steam heat; janitor. East 1369.
THREE-ROO- apt. close, to car. $15.

5929 72d st. S. E.
modern flat, $20 per month. 980

uivision st. Key at store. ;ast aaa.
modern apt. Irving apartments.

21st ana Irving st. Main 9239.
THE WEIST.

69 N. 23d Bt. apartment.
RM. MOD., steam heat, front and back
porches. 561 Gllsan St.

THE AMERICAN Modern 4 and
apartments. .Broadway 3J60.

Furnished or Unfurnished Apartments.
UPSHUR APARTMENTS.

4(6 N 26th. Main 5497. Furn. and
3 and apts.; everything new.

JAEGER APTS., 701 WASH ST.
3 AND APTS.

Flats.
ROOM flat, 891 16th St., secend bldg.
south of Montgomery; rent $37.50.

flat, sleeping porch, fire-
place with radiantfire, gas range, fine
view; 393 16th St.; rent $47.50; keys
at our office. Strong & Co., 606 Cham-be- r

of Commerce bldg.
NEAR LAURELHURST PARK.
Attractive flat, disappearing

bed, linoleum, gas range. 71 S. 28th St..near Stark. Rent $35.
GEO. C. MOORE CO.. 1007 Yeon Bldg.
LARGE airy rms. on first floor, hard
wood rioors, nrepiace. sleeping porcn,
first-cla- neighborhood. 295 E. 21st
st.. near Hawthorne. Call Bdwy. 1906.

UPPER flat. 5 large rooms and bath.
attic, full basement, nrepiace, location
east side,- easy walking distance. 3d
and Morrison sts. East 3349.

DANDY flat, in good condition.
290 Markue St., foot of Haisey; only
10 minutes' walk from Union depot.

30. including water. East 3612.
$20 UNFURNISHED upper flat; bath.

elect., gas; on car line; aauits onjy.
465 E. 11th and Division.

MODERN, 5 rooms, sleeping porch, all
clean and new, in wnite enamel; close
In; adults. 440 Ross st. East 5896.
ROOM, strictly modern, walking: dis
tance, east siae, su. iiast
167 East 15th st.
ROOMS and bath, unfurnished, close

to SS car, $25. 146 E. 30th, near
Blmont.
ROOM lower flat, stoves and linoleum
for pale. Phone Main 2866 evenings
and Sunday

IN IRVINGTON; 2 nice flats;
gas ranges; Kaaiant neaiter and iur-nac- e.

Call Walnut 0709.
IRVINGTON Modern lower fiat.

$50. 610 Hancock. East 6208.
-- ROOM lewer flat, close in, walking
distance. Call Bdwy. 0098.
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
water. $3 to $7 week. 147 13th st.

$4 LARGE well furnished. 2 room, suite.
eiec. oatn.

THE MAPLE. 30 North 17th St. ur- -
nished rt. r.. rooms, steam nct.

LARGE housekeeping room,
B75 Everett, flawy.

2 FURNISHED housekeeping rooms. 234
Adams.

NICE fur. apt., 305 Mi Jefferson,
corner sin st.
H. K. ROOMS, $18; small room and
kitchenette, $9. 372 Hawthorne.

NICELY furn. H. K. room. 475 Main st.
Housekeeping Roomn In Private Family.
2 LARGE housekeeping rooms, every con

venience except, gas. oeus, wi.dist., 3 blocks from Broadway bridge.
402 Ross st. E. 9370.

TWO desirable H. K. rooms in strlctl
modern Dome tor empioyea coupie,
walking distance. 566 E. Yamhill. East
4843.

NICELY furnished suite of two rooms
and kitchenette; waier, ngm,. hcl,
phone; one block to Sunnyside car. 919
East Yamhill. Tabor 7812.

LARGE, well furnished room, H block
from canine, no cunuicn, usb ui ijiiuuo,
$3. Empire 1172.

2 NEAT h. k. apts.. close in on west
side, 15 mln. walk to Wn. st. ; fur-
nished, heat, light, water. 404 Park st.

apt., in private home, phone,
light and firas, $23. Haw. dist. Tabor
7162.

5 BEAUTIFUL furnished front room
and kitchenette. 940 Corbett. Main
8940.

THREE large, sunny, fur. h. k. rms..
private bath, porch and entrance ;

adults. Sellwood 0165. 572 East Sixth.
DOUBLE H. K. rooms, hot, cold water;

fine for couple employed, $20. Tabor
7000. 271 East 34th at." .

basement apt, with rent re-

duced for light service; nicely furn.,
clean, close in. 474 Clay. Atw. 4194.

NEWLY furn. H. K. rms. suitable for
working people, cheap rent, gas. light,
phone, bath. W. S. Bdwy. 7735.
LARGE, light, furnished, first-floo- r

h. k. rooms. 31 E. 34th.
COZY apartment, private home

Laurelhurst. Tabor 9833.
$2. 25 W E EK, warm, clean basement

H. K. or sleeping room. 405 W. Park.
CLEAN, furn. h. k. rms,, 1st floor, nice

home, near car, married couple. 631-3-

HOUSEKEEPING rooms, 684 Glisan. At-
water 0197,

$3 AND $3.50 Splemlid h. k. rooms for
men. 940 Corbett Mair. 3940.

TWO large H. K. rooms, everything
furnished but gas. 90S Corbett.

H K. ROOMS; walking distance. 275 7
Williams ave. East 5797. Mrs. Wilcox.

CLEAN, warm, H. K. room, one single
room. Everything furn. Atw. 1502.

FURNISHED housekeeping suite; adults,
walking distance. 34 E. ISth st. N.

LARGE single h. k. room, hot water.
heat, electric ngnt. ae rn st.

$37 MODERN bungalow, fur.
37th ave. S. E. Auto. 631-7- 5.

MR. FBSTAVRANT MAN.
STOP, LOOK. LI5TKN.

H-- re Is your opportunity; re
taurant downtown dmtrwt, dMr-.-

' fine butnMi, fully eutrPJ.newly throughm ;

must sacrlf b- -t of .n:

deal with owner anl iwve agent's
comm. 8 92. Oregoaiaa.

$63 GROCERY, no fixtures to buy:
doing $30 day; living rooms, rsat $13;
Pv c.tmpetu.nn.

$10oo will hand) confdionry. tight
grocery, beautiful fixtures ami doing a
good bust new. living roma.

12000 or lnvoic. gricry, good fr$! day ; no competition. rw rnt ;

this is a wonOVrful buy; b- -t

for selling. We select the ptacee
worth, whiie

Z K A KINS.
813 Conch Bldg. 30 4th Ut.

BIO PROFIT.
Bet busings chance In City: Innrh

counter, cigars, pool, soft drink, etc .

on busy street; tine location and good
lease. Easily tn voice at $2500. Bar-
gain It sold richt away.

JOHN FEFMH'fON. REALTOR.
UrMncpr Bldg

wxst Sinn bit.ltard ano
POOL HAl.U

A real place. 4 pool tables, large
stiiMk-- r table, other detng a
first-ctnn- s business; $1509 will handle.

Mr Atee. wl! h
ANCHOR INVESTMENT CO., Reeltera.
4Q3-- Panama BUlg 3d ni Aid-- r.

MEAT MARKET.
pi-t- e, doing good

buslne-- ; nice fixtures, ice nurhint.
very little crKllt. ch-e- rent; own-- r
going to rounirv at onre; no a a rata.

TREMONT MEAT MARKET.
ML Scott Car.

OHHt G BtU'EK Y 9tHI.
WIM handle this corner grocery, do-

ing 35 to $43 a day; good clean staple
stock; living rooms: rent n.y $U a
month; lease ; IocLd in re.dnii
district; full price $1200. Ceil IM3
31 org- - n o. u g

$134M POOL H ALL $150.
Beautiful outfit, lctlon.

everything modern : good sux-k- . wiwn
front, old established; some terms.
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
l4tn ana rrescoit streets, u. O'Don- -

nell. Spalding bldg.
SfNNYSlUK house, 12TS E. Tsylor; 5

rooms and attic, eiec, gas, nam; win
lea.-- e to responsible tenants: $37.50.

MODERN 3 or 4 rooms and sleeping
porch; nicely furnished; clean; close in.
Adults. 36M Knott st. ,

FURNITURE heated apt. for sale.
For particulars iJ,ilwy. 5i'..

Jtore mii Humnc, I'Uc
STORE room. 433 East Morrison; ground

floor; McKinley apartments, full-sfx- e

basement, suitable any kind business;
reasonable rent. See owner.

McKINLEY MITCHELL.
202 H Stark St.

Phone Automatic 521-3-

LEASE FOR SALE 3 - YEAP.S
LEASE. I AM FORCED TO DISPOSE
OF MY LEASE AT 272 WASHING-
TON STREET. THIS IS A SPLENDID
LOCATION FOR A CIGAR STAND
AND THE LEASE CAN BE OB-
TAINED DIRECT FROM OWNER.

FOR RENT Warehouse or factory
facing Important thoroughfare with R.
R. side traca in rear. ri. i. Burpee,
WllCOX Dltlg. HQwy. 03M1.

WILL build to suit tenant on lOOaluO
corner; lO' rent; long least; fine lo--
cation.

ROBINSON-SPOONE- CO.
712 Couch b ItJ g Bd wy. 7S5.

ON BUSINESS STREET.
Large corner room, fireproof bldg.,

good location for drug, hdw.. dry goods
or mod. bakery; reas. rent; will ea.e.
56 West Kililngsworth ave. Wal. 0947.

FOR RENT Store building on car line,
near 30th and Kililngsworth. Phono
owner. Walnut 5B47.

LARGE store, brick building, fine lor
tion for plumbing shop, oandy factory
or any outness, ecu. 3020.

$25 STORE 18x40, Ea.t 1st and Holla
day; steam heat. Key next door

FOR DESIRABLE space in nrs proof
warehouse pnone Broadway gtia.

STORK. First street, $20. Apply 604
Concord bldg.

SMALL steam-heate- d hall for rent. 109
2d at. Call Bdwy. 7143,

Offlee- -.

REDUCE YOUR OVERHEAD.
Well lighted and heated ofrfesa,

single or en suite, eentral office build-
ing In financial section of city; lew
renta See Donald G. Woodward,
agent, 104 Second St., comer Stark.

VERY denirale space In ground floor,
centrally located office, desirable for
manufacturer's agent. Ample space
for sample room; telephone service,
steam heat, light included; rent rea-
sonable. Apply 230 Stark st.

FURNISHED private office, also suite
offices, reasonable rent. Stock L
change bldg.

DEf K room with telephone and steno-
graphic service. 410 Exchange bldg.,
2d and Stark sts.

FURNISHED private office with Joint
use of reception room. Inquire H. S.
McCu tchan. 4Q5 Henry bldg.

FRONT OFFICE ; modern convenient-- . ;

Railway Exchange building. Apply
. room $t2. .
DESK room with telephone and steno-graph-

service. Phone Broadway 3715.
DESK ROOM with telephone service;

reasonable rental. 627 Board of Trade.

OVERHAULING

Furnished Rooms in Private Family.
KOB HILL Walking distance, large

room, beautifully furnished In mahog-
any overstuffed furniture, adjoining
bath, opening on large enclosed sleep
ing porch Broadway 2058.

"W IS L LI NUTON COURT, under new man-
agement; a rooms up in first-clas- a

si.ape; only 3 blocks from Washington
t. ; phone and heat included; rent $50.

Bdwy, 124.. .
CICELY fur. large room for 2; kitchen

privilege If desired. Electric washer,
garage. No ot her roomers. Qui-- t
home. Refs. exchanged. Tab'ir 8487.

DSIKABLK large room with alcove.
t: replace, modern, suitable for one or
two gentlemen; walking distance; Nob
HIM. 7:iS Hoyt ft. MMr. 216--

BEAUTIFUL rm. with fireplace, 3 clos-
ets, priv. bath. Smaller inexpensive
rm. 3d floor; one on first floor. 84
X. 21 Bt St.. cor. Everett.

TWO CLEAN, airy sleeping rooms in
private home: workine men preferred,
within walking distance; board if de
sired. Call at 30' East Oth at. South

LOVELY front room, handsomely fur
nished in attractive private home for
two young men; twin be da 71 Trinity
Place.

LOVELY room In modern Nob Hill home.
all conveniences, Gasco furnace.

clean, home comforts; C. S. pre- -

ferred. Atwater 1019.
itOVELY-

-
room In modern Nob Hill home,

all conveniences; Gasco furnace, fire-
place, clean home comforts. - C. S.
preferred. Atwater 10lt.

clean, comfortable outside rooms,
every home convenience, easy walking
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

wamut 2t42 or aawy. 07u
MARTHA

newly furnished apts.. week
or month; also si ee ping rooms. Main
21 n.

BERKELEY APTS., 39 TRINITY
PLACE.

nicely furn. apt., outside
rooms, walking distance. Bdwy. 6151.

SPECIAL RATES FOR YOUNG WOMEN
Dormitory room and board, $u per

wees:; age limit if 20. Main
JEANNE D'ARC.

SEVERAL very attractive west side Ants.
within five minutes' walking distance
irom notei ; rent very rea-
so na ole, 355 Hall street.

ONE large front room with kitchenette,
newly papered, steam heat. lights,
phone, nicely furnished; reasonable.
z.iU N. 19th. Bdwy. 4606,

apartment, steeping porch, pri-
vate bath, two clothes closets, nicely
furnished and plenty of heat; easy
warning aistance. 493 Yamhill.

SAN MARCO. E. 8TH & COUCH
MOD. APT 3. WK- - OR MTH. fi. 1990.

MONTGOMERY APARTMENTS.
Modern hardwood floors,

elevator, electric washers, lights and
phone; walking. 386 3d. Main 9466- -

FOR RE NT Larg e furnish edapartment, - private bath, free water
and phone, $20. J 299 Kelly Take
ruiton car to mower st.

PARAMOUNT APTS. (NEW.)
October 16. 3 rooms, furnished com

plete, including piano; top floor, front,
very aesirapie. aeuwooq 1 ,bO.

THE GRAND OAK APTS.
"Well furnished, two and three-roo-

walking distance; $33 to $45. Grand
ave. ana oak st.

VERY desirable newly furnlehe4apartment. 1 1 th and Wash., opposite
mue aiouse tneater. oxtord hotel.

KING ALBERT APTS.
Two and 8 rooms, elevator, tile bath.

in ana .Montgomery. Alain 0359.
HAN THORN APTS.

Desirable fur. apt., 2 diaap
pearing beds. 251 12th at.

3 ROOMS and kitchenette, large porch.
nicely furnished, and clean. &. Everett
and 20th gts. East 1674.

BEAUTIFUL 2 or apt.; shower
ana spray Dam; inscantaneeua not wa-
ter; heated. Atwater 3002.

NEW YORK, apts.; 1, 2, apts.: gas
ranges, eiec. ugnts, suiks, steam beat;
warning qibi.; up. 441 eimont.

ALTON1A APTS., 19th and Marshall 2,
a ana rm. apts., targe, lignt, airy,

or furnished. Bdwy. 1412.
modern, nicely furnished apt..

sleeping porch, running water. 511 Co
lumbia st.

BUENA VISTA APTS.
434 Harrison St. Main 1052.

unfur. apt., also 1 fur.
HADD ON HALL, 11TH AND HALL.

3 rms., kitchenette, bath, h. w. firs..
pnvaie oatconies, ao up. Aiff. Htfo,

ALICib COURT, E, tstn, turuside Walk
ing distance; ' and apts.. 2 beds,
fireplace, private tel. and bath. E. 356-1- .

LORENZO APTS., 427 Salmon st. Main
H67H. block library, ground floor; one
ro o m ana Kucneneiie.

IDAHO APTS., 39 6th St. Furnished 3
and iront apts, walking dis
tance.

furn. house, with ail
lences ; nice nig yard, 9Z0 a
1.S53 Berkeley. East 6860.

CARLOIS APARTMENTS.
Three-roo- modern furnished apart-

ment, reasonable. 14th and Market.
$40 LOVELY apartment. well

neatea, not water an tne time ; de- -
eirable. Main 3705.

apt., furnished, linen, light, hot 5ana ooiu waw; private oam ana toilet,
$23 per mo. 545 Water st. Atwater 2134.

JULIANA APTS.
45 TRINITY PLACE.

FUR. 2 AND APTS.
LOVELY rooms, housekeeping, only

$25 per month. 643 Upshur st Bdwy.

WESTMINSTER Apt., Main 5382. Nicely
furnisnea na uniurntsned apts. ,262
Sixth st.

KING ALBERT APARTMENTS.
Two rooms, kitchen, tile bath and

dressing room; elevator. Main 0359.
LEONCB APTS.. 186 22d ST.

apt., private bath; $45 winter
rate. Atwater 2250.

AUDITORIUM COURT APTS.
2 and apts. ; walking die-

ts n ce; opp. auditorium. Atwater oJ66.
SERENE COURT APTS., cor. E. 1st and

Mult noma a. z ana iuraished
apts.. all outside apts. East 1426.

UNUSUALLY attractive suite in
lovely home, east Bide.- - $23 montn,
with garage. Auto. 315-1-

MOST beautiful apt. In Irvington, hard
wood floors, ivory rinisn, trench doors;garage: $92.50. East 1765.

LADY will share well-- f urnlshed
apt., with congenial working girL At- -
water 3168.

FRONT apt., clean, comforTabie.
Heat, phone, light, laundry conveni-
ences. $32. 160 East 16th. E. 8954.

THE WENT WORTH, 232 12th st.,
apt.. $23 : everything furnished ; also
single room with gas plate, $18.

CLARENDON APT. Clean h. k., walk-
ing distance; 1 room. $10; 2, $15, and
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